
To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living" 


From: Bill Hossler - Director


Date:  March 1, 2024


RE: TKCL Programs for 


RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"


Trac


27

28

29

30

31


32

33

34

35

36


37

38

39

40

41


42

43

44

45

46


47

48

49

50

51


Program Title


Dynamite

Locking Horns

True Facts

Full Time Honesty

Time


Smoking Lamps

Music

Look For Gold

Patience

Habits Of The Heart


Be Faithful

Fulfilling A Promise

Perseverance

Could Not See Land

Cheap


Silence

Future

Laughter

Ducks Safely Across

Evaluating Politicians


Promo Intro

15 Sec Promo

15 Sec Promo

15 Sec Promo

30 Sec Promo

Prog #


286

287

288

289

290


291

292

293

294

295


296

297

298

299

300


301

302

303

304

305



