To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"

From: Bill Hossler - Director

Date: March 1, 2024

RE: TKCL Programs for

## RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"

	n	_ "
Trac	Program Title	Prog #
27	Dynamite	286
$\frac{27}{28}$	Locking Horns	287
29	True Facts	288
30	Full Time Honesty	289
31	Time	290
32	Smoking Lamps	291
33	Music	292
34	Look For Gold	293
35	Patience	294
36	Habits Of The Heart	295
37	Be Faithful	296
38	Fulfilling A Promise	297
39	Perseverance	298
40	Could Not See Land	299
41	Cheap	300
42	Silence	301
43	Future	302
44	Laughter	303
45	Ducks Safely Across	304
46	Evaluating Politicians	305
47	Promo Intro	
48	15 Sec Promo	
49	15 Sec Promo	
50	15 Sec Promo	
51	30 Sec Promo	